MONDAY 29 MAY — SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Pos. No.
1 1

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
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7 7
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9
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1 1
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17
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20
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31 48
32 32
33 35
34 50
35 47
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37 34
38 52
39 53
40 40
41 54
42 31
43 27
44 42

Carole Nash Supertwin TT Race 1 - Tuesday 6 June 2023

Rider

Dominic Herbertson
Michael Rutter

Paul Jordan

Jamie Coward

Rob Hodson
Michael Dunlop
Joshua Brookes
Pierre Yves Bian

Peter Hickman
Stefano Bonetti
Francesco Curinga
Michal Dokoupil
Chris Moore
James Chawke
Mike Browne

Xavier Denis
Michael Evans

Brian McCormack
Baz Furber

Raul Torras Martinez
Paul Potchy Williams
Dave Hewson
Jonathan Goetschy
Martin Morris
Gareth Arnold
Michael Russell
Pete Murray
Miroslav Sloboda
Paul Cassidy

Kevin Barsby

David Brook
Masayuki Yamanaka
David Madsen-Mygdal
Vinny Brennan
Craig Szczypek
Andy Hornby

Jamie Cringle

Jack Petrie*

Rhys Hardisty

Julian Trummer
Tom Weeden

Machine

Kawasaki Z650
Yamaha R7
Kawasaki ER-6f
Kawasaki z-650
Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki ER-6f
Paton S1-R

Yamaha R7

Paton - T-Bike S1-R

Paton S1-R
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R

Kawasaki Z650
Aprilia RS 660

Aprilia RS 660
Yamaha MT-07
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki Z650
Aprilia RS 660
Aprilia RS 660
Aprilia RS 660
Aprilia RS 660
Aprilia RS 660

Kawasaki T-Bike Ninja 650

Kawasaki ER-6f
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER-6f
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki ER-6f
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki Z650
Suzuki SV650
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki ER-6f
Kawasaki ER-6f
Kawasaki Z650
Yamaha R7
Kawasaki Z650

Start List

Sponsor

John M Paterson Ltd/CC Engineering
Bathams Ales

PreZ Racing by Prosper?

KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
SMT/KH Commercials

MD Racing

Dafabet Racing

VAS Engine/Laser Scanning

PHR Performance

Team ILR, Frog Vehicle Developments
Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments
Rocknet

Silverstar Services / iHeat Racing

Carl Robert's / Emmjess Racing
Burrows Engineering / RK racing

performanX Racing Team
Rea Racing Dyno Centre/M.E Racing

Globalrobots

DC Auto Repairs Newtown Ltd
Optimark Road Racing Team

Golden Site Solutions Ltd

Obsession Engineering Ltd

Goetschy Racing

Obsession Engineering,Brewer Racing
No sponsor

Fraser Evans Tyre Recycling

Arizona Speed Engineering

Laki RT53

Island Fuels Ltd.

Cowton Racing / Sally Nunn

Brook Motorsport

Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments
RJP Racing/Team Gimbert Racing
Bartcon Racing

Oxman Carpentry Pure Beauty By Tate
Black Eagle Racing/Legacy Moto/Hel
AGR Motorsports

AM Tiling

Gas Assessment and Training Centre
Heattech Racing

Plum Properties
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Start Time

14:00:00
14:00:10
14:00:20
14:00:30
14:00:40
14:00:50
14:01:00
14.01:10

14:01:30
14:01:40
14:01:50
14:02:00
14:02:10
14:02:20
14:02:30

14:02:50
14:03:00

14:03:20
14:03:30
14:03:40
14:03:50
14:04:00
14:04:10

14:04:20
14:04:30
14:04:40
14:04:50
14:05:00
14:05:10

14:.05:20
14:05:30
14:05:40
14:05:50
14:06:00
14:06:10

14:06:20
14:06:30
14:06:40
14:06:50
14:07:00
14:07:10
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